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Sandnes Cup 2020 → Sandnes Cup Nr. 4 → Runde 1.

No  

Open - Rating 875+

Espen Larsen

Kjetil Dørheim

Heljar Kjerstad

Siim Anton

Ola Bjarne Fjelde

Joachim Boxill knutsen

Ørjan Brekke

Roald Skålevik

Ronnie Viken

Ole Toni Johansen

Yngve Mæland

Tim Høgli Nilsen

Espen Bernhardsen

Stein Ødegård

Marius Skei

Bernt andre notland

Atle lundegaard

Mikael Andersen Lindstad

Stian Glærum

Remi Kvalvik

Per Sigmund Aagenæs

Johannes Husa

David Vea

Kjell Elias Kristoffersen

Carsten Heggdal

Tommy Myhre

Junior

Henrik Østebø

Tobias Hjorteland Schjølberg

Tobias Skålevik

Trygve Aarbakke

https://discgolfmetrix.com/1303907
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1336419
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1491178
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1303907
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1336419
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1491178
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No  

Erik Nedrelid

Kristian Herrevold

Eskel Bårdsen

Amatør - Rating 874-

Sander Lura-Wiik

Kim Roger Paulsen

Philipp Wigand

Stian Haugen

Maximilian Bielefeldt-Wöllner

Carl Christian Bø

Bjarte Hausken

Simen Einarsen

Stein Eirik Skålevik

krister Ånensen

Jon Danielsen

Ole Andre Vik

Morten Olsen

Thomas Husøy

Dame

Marthe Iversen

Monica Borge

Merete Auestad

Kristine Morsund

https://discgolfmetrix.com/1303907
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1336419
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1491178


Sandnes Cup 2020 → Sandnes Cup Nr. 4 → Runde 1. • 23.11.2024 10:48 (3)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 22 23 24 +/- Sum

 Par 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 57

Open - Rating 875+

1 Mikael Andersen Lindstad 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 4 3 2 2 3 4 3 4 3 -8 49

2 Espen Bernhardsen 5 4 2 2 2 4 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 4 3 -6 51

2 Ronnie Viken 4 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 -6 51

4 Espen Larsen 6 2 3 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 4 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 -5 52

4 Ola Bjarne Fjelde 4 3 3 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 4 2 3 4 4 3 4 3 -5 52

4 Roald Skålevik 3 3 3 2 2 2 4 2 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 4 4 5 -5 52

4 Remi Kvalvik 4 3 5 3 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 4 3 -5 52

8 Heljar Kjerstad 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 2 4 2 5 4 3 3 4 3 -4 53

8 Per Sigmund Aagenæs 4 2 2 3 2 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 6 5 3 3 4 3 -4 53

8 David Vea 4 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 4 4 3 4 2 -4 53

8 Kjell Elias Kristoffersen 5 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 4 3 -4 53

12 Siim Anton 5 2 2 2 2 3 4 3 2 2 4 3 2 4 3 4 5 2 -3 54

12 Yngve Mæland 4 4 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 4 3 2 6 3 3 3 3 -3 54

14 Tommy Myhre 4 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 2 4 2 5 4 3 4 4 3 -2 55

15 Joachim Boxill knutsen 4 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 5 4 3 2 5 4 3 5 3 -1 56

15 Stein Ødegård 6 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 2 4 5 -1 56

17 Carsten Heggdal 4 6 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 2 4 3 3 4 4 +1 58

17 Kjetil Dørheim 4 3 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 4 6 3 2 4 3 4 4 4 +1 58

19 Bernt andre notland 4 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 6 3 6 3 4 3 4 3 +2 59

19 Tim Høgli Nilsen 5 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 2 4 4 3 +2 59

21 Stian Glærum 5 2 2 3 2 3 4 3 5 4 5 3 3 4 3 2 5 2 +3 60

21 Johannes Husa 6 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 4 3 3 5 3 3 5 4 +3 60

21 Marius Skei 4 5 3 3 3 2 5 4 2 2 4 2 3 4 3 3 5 3 +3 60

24 Atle lundegaard 5 3 4 2 2 2 6 3 3 2 4 2 3 4 4 6 4 3 +5 62

25 Ørjan Brekke 4 4 3 3 2 2 6 2 3 3 4 2 4 4 3 6 6 4 +8 65

25 Ole Toni Johansen 5 3 2 2 2 3 4 3 3 4 6 3 3 4 4 4 6 4 +8 65

Junior

1 Henrik Østebø 4 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 2 4 2 2 2 4 2 5 4 -7 50

2 Eskel Bårdsen 5 3 4 2 2 2 3 2 2 4 6 2 3 3 3 3 6 3 +1 58

3 Trygve Aarbakke 6 4 5 2 2 3 3 2 3 2 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 +4 61

4 Tobias Hjorteland Schjølberg 5 4 3 3 2 2 3 2 4 3 5 3 2 4 5 4 5 5 +7 64

4 Kristian Herrevold 4 4 3 3 2 2 4 3 4 3 5 3 2 6 3 4 4 5 +7 64

6 Tobias Skålevik 6 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 4 3 5 2 3 5 4 5 6 5 +13 70

7 Erik Nedrelid 6 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 6 4 7 4 4 6 6 5 6 6 +27 84

https://discgolfmetrix.com/1303907
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1336419
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1491178
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 22 23 24 +/- Sum

Amatør - Rating 874-

1 Sander Lura-Wiik 4 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 4 3 4 2 2 5 3 2 5 4 -1 56

1 Morten Olsen 5 2 3 3 3 2 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 5 3 -1 56

3 Maximilian Bielefeldt-Wöllner 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 0 57

4 Stein Eirik Skålevik 5 2 3 2 3 4 4 3 3 2 5 2 2 5 3 4 3 3 +1 58

5 Kim Roger Paulsen 5 2 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 +2 59

6 Philipp Wigand 5 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 2 2 5 3 3 5 3 3 4 3 +5 62

7 krister Ånensen 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 4 5 3 4 3 3 4 5 4 +6 63

8 Simen Einarsen 6 5 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 5 4 +9 66

8 Ole Andre Vik 5 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 +9 66

8 Bjarte Hausken 3 3 4 3 3 2 5 5 3 2 5 4 3 5 4 4 5 3 +9 66

8 Thomas Husøy 4 6 3 3 3 2 4 3 4 2 4 3 3 4 4 4 5 5 +9 66

12 Carl Christian Bø 5 3 4 3 4 3 5 2 3 2 6 2 5 5 3 4 5 4 +11 68

13 Stian Haugen 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 6 6 3 3 4 3 3 6 5 +12 69

14 Jon Danielsen 5 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 5 5 2 8 7 3 3 6 4 +18 75

Dame

1 Marthe Iversen 6 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 6 5 3 4 7 4 +11 68

2 Merete Auestad 7 4 3 2 3 2 4 3 3 4 6 3 3 5 3 3 6 5 +12 69

3 Monica Borge 6 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 4 5 7 5 5 6 4 4 6 6 +23 80

4 Kristine Morsund 7 3 4 4 2 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 7 5 6 8 4 +25 82

https://discgolfmetrix.com/1303907
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1336419
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1491178
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 22 23 24 Tot %

Par 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 57

Avg 4.7 3.1 2.9 2.7 2.4 2.6 3.6 2.8 2.9 3 4.4 2.7 3.2 4.2 3.4 3.5 4.7 3.7 60.6

Difficulty 15 9 7 3 1 2 14 5 6 8 12 4 10 18 11 13 16 17 3.6

Birdie -1 4 11 17 17 31 26 17 17 22 8 21 16 2 3 6 3 3 224 24%

Par 0 20 28 24 30 19 19 29 28 24 14 25 26 21 13 30 22 23 22 417 45%

Bogey 1 16 8 8 4 1 6 16 5 8 10 9 3 6 18 15 18 14 16 181 20%

Double Bogey 2 9 2 2 4 1 1 4 7 1 4 12 2 2 9 8 68 7%

Triple Bogey 3 2 2 2 1 1 2 3 4 1 3 1 2 24 3%

Other >3 1 2 1 4 0%

https://discgolfmetrix.com/1303907
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1336419
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1491178

